Subgrantee Name Subgrant #

10th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

11th West Judicial District

12th JD Prosecuting Attorney

13th Judicial District CASA North

13th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

13th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

15th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

16th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

18th West Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office
18th West Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office
20th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office
22nd Judicial Dist Prosecuting Attorney

5TH Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

5TH Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

7th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney

8th North Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney
Area Agency on Aging of Western Arkansas, Inc.
Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence
Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault
Arkansas Justice Collective

Arky's World INC.

Carroll County Prosecutors Office

CASA 3rd Judicial District

CASA of Clark County, Inc

CASA of Crawford County,Inc.

CASA of Lonoke County, Inc.

CASA of North Arkansas

CASA OF NORTHEAST TEXAS

CASA of Northwest Arkansas

Casa of Saline County

CASA of Sebastian County

CASA of the 10th Judicial District

CASA of the 16th Judicial District

CASA of the 20th Judicial District

CASA of the 2nd Judicial District

CASA of the 5th Judicial District

CASA of the Ouachita Region, Inc.

CASA of the Tri-Peaks

CASA of White County

Center For Arkansas Legal Services

Centers for Youth and Families

Central Arkansas Chapter Of Parents Of Murdered Children
Children's Advocacy Center of Benton County
Children's Advocacy Center of Independence County
CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF PINE BLUFF

Children's Advocacy Centers of Arkansas

220011-22VG
220021-20VG
220031-21VG
220041-21VG
220051-22SP
220052-22VG
220061-20VG
220071-21VG
220081-22SP
220082-20VG
220091-20VG
220101-21VG
220111-20VG
220112-22SP
220121-21VG
220131-22VG
220831-20VG
220834-20VG
220835-20VG
221621-20VG
221121-22FG
221122-22SD
220171-22SV
220172-21VG
220173-20VT
220174-20VG
220175-21RG
220176-21PG
221641-21VG
221461-20VG
220191-22SP
220201-21VG
220211-21VG
220221-21VG
220231-21VG
220291-20VG
220241-21VG
220251-20VG
220261-21VG
220271-21VG
220281-21VG
220301-21VG
220311-21VG
220321-21VG
220331-21VG
220341-20VG
221711-21VG
220351-21VG
220361-22VG
221311-20VG
220371-21VG
220381-20VG
221321-20VG
220391-21VG
221361-21VG

$48,837.79
$154,703.38
$86,515.68
$44,458.27
$59,497.95
$103,823.06
$81,745.03
$143,078.79
$41,629.24
$62,583.57
$167,792.94
$91,514.27
$195,788.60
$72,967.32
$42,736.22
$50,550.26
$54,376.47
$56,758.82
$106,064.76
$185,340.00
$77,395.75
$81,904.04
$199,000.00
$208,812.11
$63,001.79
$110,334.02
$319,729.78
$328,924.49
$209,699.82
$103,703.89
$33,949.47
$74,905.10
$25,885.19
$57,962.29
$96,814.75
$88,047.98
$154,266.84
$254,445.99
$41,503.85
$88,792.57
$95,356.04
$70,448.26
$230,118.48
$78,145.29
$128,607.63
$31,686.59
$27,985.67
$18,533.96
$246,461.05
$516,523.55
$83,341.69
$158,274.81
$179,131.18
$142,417.68
$44,660.00



Subgrantee Name Subgrant #

Children's Protection Center
Children's Safety Center

City of Camden

Clty of Hope

City of Little Rock

City of Little Rock

City of Prescott

City of Texarkana, Arkansas

City of Texarkana, Arkansas
Committee Against Spouse Abuse
Committee Against Spouse Abuse
Compassion's Foundation, Inc.
Compassion's Foundation, Inc.
COURT APPOINTED SPECIAL ADVOCATES
Crisis Intervention Center

Crisis Intervention Center
Crittenden County Sheriff's Office
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.
Economic Opportunity Agency of Washington County
Families in Transition

Families in Transition

Family Crisis Center, Inc.

Family Crisis Center, Inc.

Family Violence Prevention
Family Violence Prevention
Family Violence Prevention
Family Violence Prevention
Friends of Pulaski County CASA
Garland County CASA

Grandma's House Children's Advocacy Center, Inc.

Grant County Unified Community Resource Council, Inc.
Grant County Unified Community Resource Council, Inc.

Hamilton House Child Safety Center

Healing in the Hood

Immerse Arkansas

Into the Light, Inc.

Johnson County Sheriff's Office

Legal Aid of Arkansas, Inc.

Lonoke County Safe Haven

Lonoke County Safe Haven

Magdalene Serenity House

MALVERN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Margie's Haven House, Inc.

Margie's Haven House, Inc.

Marshallese Educational Initiative

Marys House of Restoration

Miller County

Center

Morgan Nick Foundation

Northeast Arkansas Children's Advocacy Center
Northeast Arkansas Community Mental Health Center
Northeast Arkansas Community Mental Health Center
Northwest Arkansas Crisis Intervention Center, Inc.

220401-20VG
220411-20VG
220421-20VG
220431-22SL

220441-20VG
220442-22SL

221241-20SL

220451-21VG
220452-22SL

220461-21VG
220462-21AG
220471-21VG
220472-21AG
220481-21VG
220501-21VG
220502-21AG
221771-22SL

220491-21PG
220492-20VG
220493-21AG
221271-20VG
220511-20VG
220512-21AG
220521-21VG
220522-21AG
220531-20VG
220532-20VG
220533-21AG
220534-22FG
220541-20VG
220551-21VG
220561-20VG
220571-21VG
220572-21AG
220581-20VG
221531-22VG
221591-21VG
220591-20VG
221421-22SL

220601-20VG
220611-21VG
220612-21AG
221691-21VG
220621-22SL

220631-22FG
220632-21AG
221281-20VG
221611-22VG
221101-22SL

220651-22VG
220661-21VG
220681-22VG
220691-21VG
220692-21VG
220701-22VG

$232,072.53
$165,141.47
$74,019.04
$25,221.53
$227,271.71
$40,069.90
$15,180.38
$43,956.96
$55,670.45
$361,021.28
$33,638.23
$179,808.77
$33,638.23
$63,659.40
$415,996.72
$33,638.23
$46,904.37
$36,151.95
$205,507.51
$33,638.23
$268,014.18
$201,416.01
$33,638.23
$484,637.94
$33,638.23
$237,094.61
$185,770.71
$33,638.23
$33,610.77
$84,337.18
$127,352.69
$191,757.28
$185,738.28
$33,638.23
$166,490.63
$116,494.34
$137,455.19
$259,248.58
$60,768.27
$302,270.60
$232,164.49
$33,638.24
$29,028.35
$42,320.37
$214,648.82
$33,638.23
$43,447.10
$118,663.88
$35,915.92
$548,924.58
$295,742.20
$139,305.14
$79,551.89
$118,173.15
$135,319.35



Subgrantee Name Subgrant #

Northwest Arkansas Rape Crisis, Inc. NWA Center for Sexual Assault
Northwest Arkansas Rape Crisis, Inc. NWA Center for Sexual Assault

Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter
Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter
Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter

Office of the Prosecutor Coordinator
Options, Inc.

Options, Inc.

Ouachita Children's Center, Inc.

Ouachita Children's Center, Inc.

Ozark Rape Crisis, Inc.

Partners Against Trafficking Humans, Inc.
Peace at Home Family Shelter

Peace at Home Family Shelter

Percy and Donna Malone Child Safety Center
Phoenix Youth & Family Services, Inc.

Prairie County Government

Prosecuting Attorney 11th East

Prosecuting Attorney 11th East

Prosecuting Attorney 18th East JD
Prosecuting Attorney First Judicial District
Prosecuting Attorneys Office 9th West Judicial District
Purple Flower Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault
Restoration Ministries

Restoration of Hope

Restoration of Hope

River Valley Child Advocacy Center

River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.
River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.
River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.

Saline County

Saline County

Saline County Safe Haven, Inc.
Saline County Safe Haven, Inc.
Samaritan Outreach Inc

Samaritan Outreach Inc

Sanctuary, Inc.

Sanctuary, Inc.

Searcy Police Department

Second Chance DV SA Shelter
Second Chance DV SA Shelter
Serenity Inc

Serenity Inc

Shared Beginnings

South Arkansas Children's Coalition
Stone County Abuse Prevention
Stone County Abuse Prevention
STOPDV

The Family Center Inc

The Family Center Inc

THE HAVEN OF NORTHEAST AR
THE HAVEN OF NORTHEAST AR
The Office of the Lonoke County Proseucting Attorney
The Office of the Lonoke County Proseucting Attorney
The Safe Place, Inc.

220711-22VG
220712-22VG
220721-22FG
220722-21VG
220723-21AG
221751-20VG
220732-21AG
220731-21VG
221341-20VG
221342-21AG
220752-20VG
221261-20VG
220771-21VG
220772-21AG
220781-20VG
220791-22FG
221761-21VG
220801-22SC

220802-22VG
220811-21VG
221671-20VG
220821-21VG
221451-21VG
220841-21VG
221131-20VG
221132-21AG
221331-20VG
220851-22FG
220852-21VG
220853-21AG
220861-22SL

220862-21VG
220871-20VG
220872-21AG
220881-22VG
220882-21AG
220891-21VG
220892-21AG
221141-22SL

221491-21VG
221492-21AG
220901-21VG
220902-21AG
221651-20VG
220911-21VG
220931-20VG
220932-21AG
221471-21VG
221111-21VG
221112-22FG
220941-22FG
220942-21AG
220951-21VG
220952-22SP

220961-22FG

$220,699.94
$142,039.72
$103,514.84
$466,880.04
$33,638.23
$254,949.55
$33,638.23
$268,660.76
$246,034.44
$33,638.23
$237,193.74
$179,196.58
$584,993.42
$33,638.23
$154,782.80
$72,717.43
$33,820.41
$70,288.29
$308,368.52
$95,082.32
$248,270.72
$81,256.33
$66,700.00
$79,172.60
$115,753.36
$33,638.23
$154,890.00
$111,986.86
$168,718.57
$33,638.23
$58,370.57
$49,265.17
$152,696.42
$33,638.23
$154,520.36
$33,638.23
$163,111.49
$33,638.23
$78,579.01
$228,482.69
$33,638.28
$211,796.96
$24,125.62
$95,000.00
$86,564.64
$142,580.51
$33,638.23
$241,971.80
$134,627.40
$33,638.23
$231,689.15
$33,638.23
$71,657.68
$93,879.50
$271,825.65



Subgrantee Name Subgrant #

The Safe Place, Inc.

Third Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney
Turning Point of South Arkansas

Turning Point of South Arkansas

University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
Wade Knox Children's Advocacy Center, Inc.
White County Children's Safety Center

White County Domestic Violence Prevention
White County Domestic Violence Prevention
White County Government

White County Government

White River Women's Shelter, Inc.

White River Women's Shelter, Inc.

Women and Children First: The Center Against Family Violence
Women and Children First: The Center Against Family Violence
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc
Women's Crisis Center of South Arkansas
Women's Crisis Center of South Arkansas
Women's Shelter of Central Arkansas

Women's Shelter of Central Arkansas

Grand Total

220962-21AG
220971-20VG
220981-21VG
220982-21AG
220991-22SV
220992-21VT
220993-21SV
221601-21VG
221001-22VG
221011-20VG
221021-21VG
221022-21AG
221031-21VG
221032-22SL

221041-20VG
221042-21AG
221051-20VG
221052-21AG
221062-22FG
221063-20VT
221064-22SV
221065-21RG
221071-21VG
221072-21AG
221091-21VG
221092-21AG

$33,638.23
$149,007.23
$206,339.11
$33,638.23
$100,276.71
$59,416.35
$210,473.27
$202,429.00
$184,311.09
$217,140.48
$203,702.68
$33,638.23
$46,472.35
$65,620.40
$193,716.91
$33,638.23
$430,101.50
$33,638.23
$170,530.16
$40,740.26
$122,724.60
$100,000.00
$204,800.38
$33,638.23
$211,049.16
$33,638.23

$24,869,564.96



