Subgrantee Name	Subgrant #	Awarded
10th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220011-22VG	\$48,837.79
11th West Judicial District	220021-20VG	\$154,703.38
12th JD Prosecuting Attorney	220031-21VG	\$86,515.68
13th Judicial District CASA North	220041-21VG	\$44,458.27
13th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220051-22SP	\$59 <i>,</i> 497.95
13th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220052-22VG	\$103,823.06
15th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220061-20VG	\$81,745.03
16th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220071-21VG	\$143,078.79
18th West Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office	220081-22SP	\$41,629.24
18th West Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office	220082-20VG	\$62,583.57
20th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney's Office	220091-20VG	\$167,792.94
22nd Judicial Dist Prosecuting Attorney	220101-21VG	\$91,514.27
5TH Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220111-20VG	\$195,788.60
5TH Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220112-22SP	\$72,967.32
7th Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220121-21VG	\$42,736.22
8th North Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220131-22VG	\$50,550.26
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220831-20VG	\$54,376.47
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220834-20VG	\$56,758.82
9th East Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220835-20VG	\$106,064.76
Area Agency on Aging of Western Arkansas, Inc.	221621-20VG	\$185,340.00
Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence	221121-22FG	\$77,395.75
Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence	221122-22SD	\$81,904.04
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220171-22SV	\$199,000.00
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220172-21VG	\$208,812.11
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220172-21VG	\$63,001.79
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220173-20VT	\$110,334.02
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220175-21RG	\$319,729.78
Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault	220175-21NG	\$319,729.78
Arkansas Justice Collective	221641-21VG	\$209,699.82
Arky's World INC.	221041-21VG	\$103,703.89
Carroll County Prosecutors Office	220191-22SP	\$33,949.47
CASA 3rd Judicial District	220191-223F 220201-21VG	\$74,905.10
CASA of Clark County, Inc	220201-21VG	\$74,905.10
CASA of Crawford County, Inc.	220211-21VG 220221-21VG	\$25,885.19
CASA of Lonoke County, Inc.	220221-21VG	\$96,814.75
CASA of Lonoke County, Inc.	220231-21VG 220291-20VG	\$90,814.75
CASA OF NORTHEAST TEXAS	220291-20VG	
CASA OF NORTHEAST TEXAS CASA of Northwest Arkansas	220241-21VG 220251-20VG	\$154,266.84
		\$254,445.99
Casa of Saline County	220261-21VG 220271-21VG	\$41,503.85
CASA of Sebastian County		\$88,792.57
CASA of the 10th Judicial District	220281-21VG	\$95,356.04
CASA of the 16th Judicial District	220301-21VG	\$70,448.26
CASA of the 20th Judicial District	220311-21VG	\$230,118.48
CASA of the 2nd Judicial District	220321-21VG	\$78,145.29
CASA of the 5th Judicial District	220331-21VG	\$128,607.63
CASA of the Ouachita Region, Inc.	220341-20VG	\$31,686.59
CASA of the Tri-Peaks	221711-21VG	\$27,985.67
CASA of White County	220351-21VG	\$18,533.96
Center For Arkansas Legal Services	220361-22VG	\$246,461.05
Centers for Youth and Families	221311-20VG	\$516,523.55
Central Arkansas Chapter Of Parents Of Murdered Children	220371-21VG	\$83,341.69
Children's Advocacy Center of Benton County	220381-20VG	\$158,274.81
Children's Advocacy Center of Independence County	221321-20VG	\$179,131.18
CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF PINE BLUFF	220391-21VG	\$142,417.68
Children's Advocacy Centers of Arkansas	221361-21VG	\$44,660.00

Subgrantee Name	Subgrant #	Awarded
Children's Protection Center	220401-20VG	\$232,072.53
Children's Safety Center	220411-20VG	\$165,141.47
City of Camden	220421-20VG	\$74,019.04
Clty of Hope	220431-22SL	\$25,221.53
City of Little Rock	220441-20VG	\$227,271.71
City of Little Rock	220442-22SL	\$40,069.90
City of Prescott	221241-20SL	\$15,180.38
City of Texarkana, Arkansas	220451-21VG	\$43,956.96
City of Texarkana, Arkansas	220452-22SL	\$55,670.45
Committee Against Spouse Abuse	220461-21VG	\$361,021.28
Committee Against Spouse Abuse	220462-21AG	\$33,638.23
Compassion's Foundation, Inc.	220471-21VG	\$179,808.77
Compassion's Foundation, Inc.	220472-21AG	\$33,638.23
COURT APPOINTED SPECIAL ADVOCATES	220481-21VG	\$63,659.40
Crisis Intervention Center	220501-21VG	\$415,996.72
Crisis Intervention Center	220502-21AG	\$33,638.23
Crittenden County Sheriff's Office	221771-22SL	\$46,904.37
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.	220491-21PG	\$36,151.95
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.	220492-20VG	\$205,507.51
Domestic Violence Prevention Inc.	220493-21AG	\$33,638.23
Economic Opportunity Agency of Washington County	221271-20VG	\$268,014.18
Families in Transition	220511-20VG	\$201,416.01
Families in Transition	220512-21AG	\$33,638.23
Family Crisis Center, Inc.	220521-21VG	\$484,637.94
Family Crisis Center, Inc.	220522-21AG	\$33,638.23
Family Violence Prevention	220522-21AG	\$237,094.61
Family Violence Prevention	220531-20VG	\$185,770.71
Family Violence Prevention	220533-21AG	\$33,638.23
Family Violence Prevention	220533-21AG	\$33,610.77
Friends of Pulaski County CASA	220534-22FG	\$84,337.18
Garland County CASA	220551-21VG	\$127,352.69
Grandma's House Children's Advocacy Center, Inc.	220551-21VG	\$191,757.28
Grant County Unified Community Resource Council, Inc.	220501-20VG	\$185,738.28
Grant County Unified Community Resource Council, Inc.	220571-21VG	\$33,638.23
Hamilton House Child Safety Center	220572-21AG	\$166,490.63
Healing in the Hood	220581-20VG	\$116,494.34
Immerse Arkansas	221591-21VG	
	220591-20VG	\$137,455.19
Into the Light, Inc.	220391-20VG 221421-22SL	\$259,248.58
Johnson County Sheriff's Office		\$60,768.27
Legal Aid of Arkansas, Inc.	220601-20VG	\$302,270.60
Lonoke County Safe Haven	220611-21VG	\$232,164.49
Lonoke County Safe Haven	220612-21AG	\$33,638.24
Magdalene Serenity House	221691-21VG	\$29,028.35
MALVERN POLICE DEPARTMENT	220621-22SL	\$42,320.37
Margie's Haven House, Inc.	220631-22FG	\$214,648.82
Margie's Haven House, Inc.	220632-21AG	\$33,638.23
Marshallese Educational Initiative	221281-20VG	\$43,447.10
Marys House of Restoration	221611-22VG	\$118,663.88
Miller County	221101-22SL	\$35,915.92
Center	220651-22VG	\$548,924.58
Morgan Nick Foundation	220661-21VG	\$295,742.20
Northeast Arkansas Children's Advocacy Center	220681-22VG	\$139,305.14
Northeast Arkansas Community Mental Health Center	220691-21VG	\$79,551.89
Northeast Arkansas Community Mental Health Center	220692-21VG	\$118,173.15
Northwest Arkansas Crisis Intervention Center, Inc.	220701-22VG	\$135,319.35

Subgrantee Name	Subgrant #	Awarded
Northwest Arkansas Rape Crisis, Inc. NWA Center for Sexual Assault	220711-22VG	\$220,699.94
Northwest Arkansas Rape Crisis, Inc. NWA Center for Sexual Assault	220712-22VG	\$142,039.72
Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter	220721-22FG	\$103,514.84
Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter	220722-21VG	\$466,880.04
Northwest Arkansas Women's Shelter	220723-21AG	\$33,638.23
Office of the Prosecutor Coordinator	221751-20VG	\$254,949.55
Options, Inc.	220732-21AG	\$33,638.23
Options, Inc.	220731-21VG	\$268,660.76
Ouachita Children's Center, Inc.	221341-20VG	\$246,034.44
Ouachita Children's Center, Inc.	221342-21AG	\$33,638.23
Ozark Rape Crisis, Inc.	220752-20VG	\$237,193.74
Partners Against Trafficking Humans, Inc.	221261-20VG	\$179,196.58
Peace at Home Family Shelter	220771-21VG	\$584,993.42
Peace at Home Family Shelter	220772-21AG	\$33,638.23
Percy and Donna Malone Child Safety Center	220781-20VG	\$154,782.80
Phoenix Youth & Family Services, Inc.	220791-22FG	\$72,717.43
Prairie County Government	221761-21VG	\$33,820.41
Prosecuting Attorney 11th East	220801-22SC	\$70,288.29
Prosecuting Attorney 11th East	220802-22VG	\$308,368.52
Prosecuting Attorney 18th East JD	220811-21VG	\$95,082.32
Prosecuting Attorney First Judicial District	221671-20VG	\$248,270.72
Prosecuting Attorneys Office 9th West Judicial District	220821-21VG	\$81,256.33
Purple Flower Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault	221451-21VG	\$66,700.00
Restoration Ministries	220841-21VG	\$79,172.60
Restoration of Hope	221131-20VG	\$115,753.36
Restoration of Hope	221131-20VG	\$33,638.23
River Valley Child Advocacy Center	221132-21AG	\$154,890.00
River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.	220851-22FG	\$134,890.00
River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.	220851-221 G	\$111,980.80
River Valley Shelter for Battered Women and Children, Inc.	220853-21VG	\$108,718.57 \$33,638.23
Saline County	220853-21AG	\$58,370.57
Saline County	220861-223L 220862-21VG	\$49,265.17
•	220802-21VG	
Saline County Safe Haven, Inc.	220871-20VG 220872-21AG	\$152,696.42
Saline County Safe Haven, Inc.		\$33,638.23
Samaritan Outreach Inc	220881-22VG	\$154,520.36
Samaritan Outreach Inc	220882-21AG	\$33,638.23
Sanctuary, Inc.	220891-21VG	\$163,111.49
Sanctuary, Inc.	220892-21AG	\$33,638.23
Searcy Police Department	221141-22SL	\$78,579.01
Second Chance DV SA Shelter	221491-21VG	\$228,482.69
Second Chance DV SA Shelter	221492-21AG	\$33,638.28
Serenity Inc	220901-21VG	\$211,796.96
Serenity Inc	220902-21AG	\$24,125.62
Shared Beginnings	221651-20VG	\$95,000.00
South Arkansas Children's Coalition	220911-21VG	\$86,564.64
Stone County Abuse Prevention	220931-20VG	\$142,580.51
Stone County Abuse Prevention	220932-21AG	\$33,638.23
STOPDV	221471-21VG	\$241,971.80
The Family Center Inc	221111-21VG	\$134,627.40
The Family Center Inc	221112-22FG	\$33,638.23
THE HAVEN OF NORTHEAST AR	220941-22FG	\$231,689.15
THE HAVEN OF NORTHEAST AR	220942-21AG	\$33,638.23
The Office of the Lonoke County Proseucting Attorney	220951-21VG	\$71,657.68
The Office of the Lonoke County Proseucting Attorney	220952-22SP	\$93,879.50
The Safe Place, Inc.	220961-22FG	\$271,825.65

Subgrantee Name	Subgrant #	Awarded
The Safe Place, Inc.	220962-21AG	\$33,638.23
Third Judicial District Prosecuting Attorney	220971-20VG	\$149,007.23
Turning Point of South Arkansas	220981-21VG	\$206,339.11
Turning Point of South Arkansas	220982-21AG	\$33,638.23
University of Arkansas	220991-22SV	\$100,276.71
University of Arkansas	220992-21VT	\$59,416.35
University of Arkansas	220993-21SV	\$210,473.27
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences	221601-21VG	\$202,429.00
Wade Knox Children's Advocacy Center, Inc.	221001-22VG	\$184,311.09
White County Children's Safety Center	221011-20VG	\$217,140.48
White County Domestic Violence Prevention	221021-21VG	\$203,702.68
White County Domestic Violence Prevention	221022-21AG	\$33,638.23
White County Government	221031-21VG	\$46,472.35
White County Government	221032-22SL	\$65,620.40
White River Women's Shelter, Inc.	221041-20VG	\$193,716.91
White River Women's Shelter, Inc.	221042-21AG	\$33,638.23
Women and Children First: The Center Against Family Violence	221051-20VG	\$430,101.50
Women and Children First: The Center Against Family Violence	221052-21AG	\$33,638.23
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc	221062-22FG	\$170,530.16
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc	221063-20VT	\$40,740.26
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc	221064-22SV	\$122,724.60
Women's Council on African American Affairs, Inc	221065-21RG	\$100,000.00
Women's Crisis Center of South Arkansas	221071-21VG	\$204,800.38
Women's Crisis Center of South Arkansas	221072-21AG	\$33,638.23
Women's Shelter of Central Arkansas	221091-21VG	\$211,049.16
Women's Shelter of Central Arkansas	221092-21AG	\$33,638.23
Grand Total		\$24,869,564.96